2022/4/1 17:09

#70986514219 (@ paid ) (@ Fulfilled ) ( Archived
March 22, 2022 at 8:09 am from Online Store

Fulfilled (1) #70986514219-F1

China Post
LW200365545CN (2

ol ! LUQYIYI Sneakers Women's Breathable Walking Tennis Shoes
Lightweight Slip On Casual Sneakers for Gym
7

Paid
Subtotal 1item
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
March 22

This order was archived.

[ ) _paid this order.
@ _created this order from draft order #D3239.

https://sunres.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4374993895594

$35.98 x 1

$35.98

$35.98
$35.98
$35.98

2:10 PM

2:10 PM

8:09 AM

8:09 AM

Sunres ~ Orders ~ #70986514219 ~ Shopify

Customer

1 orders

CONTACT INFORMATION

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Glendale CA 91201

United States
<

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

7


http://www.track-chinapost.com/
https://sunres.myshopify.com/admin/products/7313417404586/variants/42769294590122
https://sunres.myshopify.com/admin/customers/6133340176554
https://sunres.myshopify.com/admin/draft_orders/875768905898
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